Page 1 of 2 DOC-02-088
WCP-5A-RSG
FSM500K
General
Notifier  addressable Manual Call Points
(MCP’s) are designed to be used as a
component of a fire control system.
These MCP’s are designed for use on the two

IP Rating:      IP67
EOL Value:       47K ohms.
Ordering Information
 FG-05-019 FSM500-K “Fire” Intelligent Flashscan Manual Call Point - Red
 FG-05-020 WCP-5A-RSG “Fire” Intelligent Weatherproof  Manual Call Point - Red
 FG-18-019 Spare Glass for all MCP’s
 FG-18-020 Spare flap for FSM500-K MCP’s
 FG-18-021 Spare flap for all KAC MCP’s
 FG-18-022 Re-settable element for all KAC MCP’s
 FG-18-023 Spare test key for all MCP’s